Weight Variations

MBR Sunday, 11 February 2024

Box

Race# 1

9N
2

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

Race# 5

9/2
4

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395
Ki Ki

Commando Raid

Aston Boeing

Hurricane Harper

Street Beast

Aston Jack

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (1)

Punching Poncho
Kisses For Amy
Shipway

Zipping Jacinta
Pat Mustard

Southern Sun

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (2)

Decent Guy
Mellow Mead
Tilley Swamp
Aquila

No Idea

Lockaba Rocket

Last

28.3
39.6
22.0
35.2
30.8

23.9
29.9
33.0
27.5
33.2
35.5

32.3
26.5
27.9
26.0
30.3
28.8

This

291
27.7
39.4
22.0
35.3
30.5

241
29.5
32.5
27.5
32.5
35.3

32.1
26.5
281
25.6
29.7
29.0

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

Loads Of Money
Wirrulla Melvy
Beast Cut Loose
Bourne Sarah
Somnambulist

Yoda Lady

Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 1/395

Tennessee Jacks
Techno Kelli

Roxy Fudge

34.0
27.2
34.7
27.0
26.2
28.0

29.3
27.3
253

33.6
274
35.2
26.9
26.5
27.8

2904
26.7
253

Variance

-0.6
-0.2
0.0
0.1
-0.3

0.2
-0.4
-0.5
0.0
-0.7
-0.2

-0.2
0.0
0.2
-0.4
0.6
0.2

-0.4
0.2
0.5
-0.1
0.3
-0.2

0.1
-0.6
0.0

Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 11 February 2024 - 2:10 PM



MBR Sunday, 11 February 2024

Box

o N o O,

Race# 6

9/2

6
7
10/8

Race# 7

N

o 0~ W

Race# 8

0 N o b~ WD

Race# 9

Greyhound
Wickham

Another Scotch
Christoff

Beautify

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Destini Fresco
Sara From Guyra
Kingdom Leader
Blind Man

No Fines

Let's Go Sam
King Fearless

Thunder Rolls

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Blue Yap
Bruisin' Bull
Grand Magic
Chatfield
Gossamer
Aston Piston
Special Herbs
Sir Patrick

Last

321
30.2
20.8
26.0

27.7
26.4
31.6
34.0
29.5
32.9
32.8
31.6

35.6
32.2
29.7
27.7
27.5
34.5
31.0
31.6

This
314
30.1
30.6
25.6

27.7
259
31.3
33.9
28.8
33.3
32.2
31.5

35.4
31.5
204
27.9
27.2
34.8
31.0
31.1

Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/455

Mulgundawa
Spring Monica
Senna Wick
Kia Ora Lad
Finniss Ignite
Coorong Cam

Sort Of Cool

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/530

Man Of Substance
Balonne Boy

Fat Boy's Lucky

33.2
28.5
28.8
33.1
32.4
34.6
35.7

354
31.7
33.6

34.6
28.5
284
33.0
32.5
34.5
36.5

35.2
31.8
33.4

Variance

-0.7
-0.1
0.8

-0.4

0.0

-0.5
-0.3
-0.1
-0.7
0.4

-0.6
-0.1

-0.2
-0.7
-0.3
0.2
-0.3
0.3
0.0
-0.5

1.4
0.0
-04
-0.1
0.1
-0.1
0.8

-0.2
0.1
-0.2
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MBR Sunday, 11 February 2024

Box Greyhound

5 Dash Of Blue
7 Uno Whiskey
8 Claretown Slim

Race# 10 Grade 4/Provincial 1/395

1 Hurricane Carter
2 Night Falcon

4 Razzle Darryl

6 Federal Flash

Race# 11 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

1 Hey Sisco

2 Minter Redeem
4 Rage Quit

5 Hey Day

7 Lektra Lad

8 Butter Up Again

Race# 12 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Anna's Spark
2 Victor Alfred
4 She's Driven
5 Naval Aviator
7 Blue Pride

8 Rocamadour

Last

32.6
27.0
37.6

33.7
291
34.0
33.5

32.6
29.7
34.9
259
32.3

29.7

26.7
34.7
28.7
30.6
32.7

34.9

This
32.7
26.9
37.5

33.7
291
33.5
33.2

32.4
29.9
35.1
254
32.3
29.6

26.7
35.7
27.8
29.9
32.8
35.0

Variance

0.1
-0.1
-0.1

0.0
0.0
-0.5
-0.3

-0.2
0.2
0.2
-0.5
0.0
-0.1

0.0
1.0
-0.9
-0.7
0.1
0.1
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